
>

PT 186-17-501-006

601

IR
EN

E 
DR

DEL MONTE LN
DEL MONTE LN

MA
NC

HA
 D

R

LOS VECINOS WY

IN
DE

PE
ND

EN
CE

 W
Y

PROVIDENCE LN

DEL MONTE LN

BR
IS

TL
EC

ON
E 

DR

BU
CH

AN
AN

 B
LV

D

PB 14-83

PB 15-44

5

6

7

1

2

3

10

41 42

8

11

1

2

3

4

5

30

31

32

33

9

34

36

37

38 40

15

1

2
3 5 6 7 8 9

12678910

TRACT 240

PT35

109.5

65
.5

51

109.5

84
84

109.5

75
80

90
.06

105

70

89.99

84
.9910
0

105

120

60

12
5

98.22
100

134.39

77
.87

12
5

98.22
100

125

112

12
5

134.39

77
.87

12
5

84
.2

51

60

60

100

10094
93

93
70

100
60

70
70

70
70

10
0

80

150.08129.92

133
.79

80

100

10
0

10
0

10
0

50

100

80.01

92
.7

71.98

72
.65

50

39.25 39.26

125

112.84

109.21 12
5

17
.25

67.
99

10
0

60

60

237 108.07 108.07 237

13
2.9

5204.41

128.87

13
1.8

7

14
0 14
0

13
1.8

7

146.73

13
7.0

5

135.7

11
0

11
0

137
87

83

14
0

18
0

18
0

100

14
0

87

85
21

3.8
1

26
.19

89.54

8 8.18 61.98 108.06 108.06 108.07 61.98

93
.91

93
.91

60

60

60

1024.33

37
2.5

70

21

60

60

15

4

4

4

4

1

1
2

LA MANCHA UNIT 4

LOS VECINOS

PB 73-16

PM 84-86

050
058

058 050

210
4

123 123 151.33

2

123

1 3 4 605

14

610
119.58 10

11

HE
RI

TA
GE

 W
Y

10
0

10
0

10
0

39

FAIRWAY DR

6

7

8

611

2

PT35

60

70 60

17

14
8

78.86 51.99 87

18

16

710 2019

10
0 12

108.58

12
6.1

12
6.1

4

LA MANCHA
-UNIT 4

GINGERWOOD PKWY

PT 186-08-401-013

PT 186-17-601-002

PM 120-58
PT TRACT 350

PT TRACT 350

17
47

.78

34
0.6

7

306.42

24
2.7

6

135.05

219.7

1124.33

742.88

360.33

45.71

PT 186-17-201-002 005

002
004

001

003

003

003

013
001

002

011
009

001

014 002

012 003

005
004007 008

006 005001

004007

003026 019 020018017016

003 004 005 006002

009

008

010

001
8.76

002
1.36

NO
TE

S
This map is for assessment use only and does NOT represent a survey.  
No liability is assumed for the accuracy of the data deliniated herein.  
Information on roads and other non-assessed parcels may be obtained 
from the Road Document Listing in the Assessor's Office.  
This map is compiled from official records, including surveys and deeds, 
but only contains the information required for assessment.  See the 
recorded documents for more detailed legal information.
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